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» Resultatlista




RIKSMASTERSKAP MIXED TEAM

Guldfinal
1 Indianerna 2
OLSSON Nora 9.7 9.8 105
SAHLIN Erik 10.2 103 104
2 Linkoépings Skf 2 2
AKESSON Emma 10.6 10.0 9.9
HENRICSSON Anders 10.4 10.2 10.6
Bronsfinal
3 Parallellgatan 1A 2 2
GORANSSON Hannah 9.6 9.9 10.7x
KLEMMEDSSON Viktor 9.0  10.4x 10.4x
4 Parallellgatan 1b 2
GORANSON Amanda 9.8 99 94
SODERLUND Emanuel 10.2x 9.4 9.1
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Grundomgang MIXED TEAM

1

Indianerna

SAHLIN Erik

OLSSON Nora
Link6épings Skf
HENRICSSON Anders
AKESSON Emma
Parallellgatan 1A
GORANSSON Hannah
KLEMMEDSSON Viktor
Parallellgatan 1b
GORANSON Amanda
SODERLUND Emanuel
KallinSjogren

KALLIN Pontus
SJIOGREN Julia
Sommar och Sol
FRIMAN André
STEHN Mimmi
Ingenaning
SUNDSTROM Evelina
LOFVANDER Axel

SALOMONSSON Anton
NEUMANN SZILAGY! Evelina
Mathilda och Oskar
GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
LOFVANDER Oskar

207.5
103.8
103.7
204.6
102.7
101.9
207.3
105.7
101.6
205.0
102.8
102.2
203.4
101.4
102.0
204.3
103.1
101.2
203.0
102.2
100.8
205.4
102.1
103.3
206.8
103.4
103.4

208.5
105.1
103.4
208.2
103.1
105.1
207.6
105.3
102.3
206.0
102.8
103.2
209.2
104.6
104.6
204.9
103.0
101.9
207.4
104.2
103.2
205.8
102.2
103.6
202.3
102.3
100.0

207.6
104.9
102.7
208.3
106.0
102.3
206.1
102.9
103.2
207.2
103.7
103.5
204.8
103.4
101.4
207.0
104.1
102.9
205.4
102.2
103.2
202.9
103.8
99.1

203.9
101.7
102.2

623.6
313.8
309.8
621.1
311.8
309.3
621.0
313.9
307.1
618.2
309.3
308.9
617.4
309.4
308.0
616.2
310.2
306.0
615.8
308.6
307.2
614.1
308.1
306.0
613.0
307.4
305.6



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Elias och Freja
JOHANSSON Elias
GARDESTAM Freja
Nilsson-Kling
NILSSON Rebecka
KLING Oskar

KatjaKaj & BenteBent
KARLSSON Amanda
LOFVANDER Fredrik
Vellinge SK
CHRISTENSSON Andreas
JOHANSSON Emelie
Sjostrom x2
SIOSTOM Mathias
SJIOSTROM Mathilda
Trollhdttan Skarpskytteforening
KARLSSON Maja
LARSSON Samuel
Gunnebo Skf.

SKOLD Elvira
KARLSSON Jimmy
Team Jamtland
MARTINSSON Elsa
DANIELSSON Casper
Bromma Solna
KUYLSER Jacob
KHARLAMOVA Vera

203.5 203.9 205.4 612.8
102.7 102.7 102.5 307.9
100.8 101.2 102.9 304.9
204.7 202.0 204.2 610.9
103.7 102.7 103.7 310.1
101.0 99.3 100.5 300.8
202.7 202.2 205.1 610.0
104.4 101.2 104.6 310.2
98.3 101.0 100.5 299.8
201.5 203.1 203.8 608.4
103.1 102.7 102.7 308.5
98.4 100.4 101.1 299.9
197.4 205.4 204.7 607.5
100.8 102.8 103.0 306.6
96.6 102.6 101.7 300.9
202.4 203.2 201.5 607.1
103.4 102.9 102.0 308.3
99.0 100.3 99.5 298.8
204.0 200.4 201.7 606.1
103.1 100.0 101.4 304.5
100.9 100.4 100.3 301.6
201.1 199.0 201.3 601.4
102.2 99.9 101.3 3034
98.9 99.1 100.0 298.0
197.5 200.2 200.8 598.5
100.3 100.8 102.9 304.0
97.2 994 0979 2945



19 Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF
GARDESTAM Mathias
GARDESTAM Tuva

20 AnnChristin och Rune
ANDERSSON Rune
JOHANSSON AnnChristin

21 Tyreso6-Eda
BERGMAN Carl
FRANSSON Sonja

195.5
97.3
98.2
197.3
100.4
96.9
192.6
99.7
92.9

196.7
99.4
97.3
193.0
98.8
94.2
1923
98.8
93.5

200.6
102.7
97.9
198.0
98.2
99.8
192.1
98.4
93.7

592.8
299.4
2934
588.3
297.4
290.9
577.0
296.9
280.1



JSM FINAL

Herrjunior
SALOMONSSON Anton
KNUTS Markus

KALLIN Pontus
LOFVANDER Oskar
LOFVANDER Axel
JOHANSSON Elias
LARSSON Samuel
BERGMAN Carl
Damjunior

NEUMANN SZILAGYI Evelina
GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
GARDESTAM Freja
OLSSON Nora
HALLBERG Moa
SUNDSTROM Evelina
KARLSSON Maja
SORENSSON Fanny

00O NO UV A WN R

00O NO UV A WNR

Ossjo Skytteférening

Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef
By Skyttefdrening

Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb
Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb
Anderstorps Skytteférening
Trollhattans Skarpskyttefor
Eda Skyttegille

Sjobo Ungdomsskyttegille
Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteforeni
Gullabo Skytteforening

Asp0O Skytteférening
Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforen
Trollhattans Skarpskyttefor
Soraby Skytteforening

51.8
51.5
50.7
50.4
50.5
50.8
48.7
45.6

52.3
51.7
50.3
51.3
52.1
50.8
51.7
50.7

51.0
515
50.5
51.0
50.8
49.3
47.6
50.5

49.9
51.7
52.3
52.4
50.6
52.3
50.7
50.1

20.8 20.8 21.1 21.1 20.4 19.9 20.2
20.7 20.4 19.0 20.6 20.5 20.1 20.0
20.6 20.8 20.9 19.9 20.0 20.5 0.0
20.4 21.2 20.2 19.9 19.5 0.0 0.0
20.1 19.5 19.7 17.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
20.4 19.6 19.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
20.3 17.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
20.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

21.2 21.6 20.1 20.0 20.9 20.1 21.7
20.4 20.5 20.6 20.7 20.8 20.7 20.0
20.6 21.5 20.5 19.3 20.6 20.6 0.0
20.1 20.7 20.2 20.5 17.0 0.0 0.0
20.8 20.9 20.1 19.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
20.4 20.5 204 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
20.8 20.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
20.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

247.1
244.3
223.9
202.6
178.5
160.0
134.3
116.1

247.8
247.1
225.7
202.2
183.5
164.4
143.8
1211



JSM GRUNDOMGANGAR

Herrjunior
1 SALOMONSSON Anton Ossjo Skytteférening 103.6 104.4 105.1 104.3102.5104.4 624.3
2 KALLIN Pontus By Skytteférening 103.8 105.5103.9 104.2104.8101.9 624.1
3 LOFVANDER Axel Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb 102.7102.1103.1 101.1104.2104.5 617.7
4 JOHANSSON Elias Anderstorps Skytteférening 101.0103.4 102.2 101.6 105.1 103.8 617.1
5 KNUTS Markus Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef 102.5102.4102.3101.9105.2101.6 615.9
6 LOFVANDER Oskar Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb 101.3101.3101.3102.3101.9102.5 610.6
7 LARSSON Samuel Trollhdttans Skarpskyttefor 101.1103.1 101.5100.0 100.1 100.9 606.7
8 BERGMAN Carl Eda Skyttegille 101.1 100.6 102.0 100.0 101.8 100.7 606.2
9 PANTZAR Karl Goteborgs Skyttesportforeni  101.5 101.0 100.1 99.9 102.4 100.9 605.8
10 KALLIN Rasmus By Skyttefdrening 99.3 99.9100.5102.8 98.4101.3 602.2
11 RANTAKOKKO Axel Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteférening 101.2 100.5 99.7 100.5 98.8 101.0 601.7
12 DANIELSSON Casper Faltjdgarnas Skytteférenin 101.3100.6 98.7 101.9 99.2 99.8  601.5
13 MOHLIN Truls Visby Skyttegille 98.2101.4 98.2100.3101.5100.5 600.1
14 JOHANSSON Jonathan Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb 98.8101.6 100.1 102.1 96.9 97.8  597.3
15 LENNARTSON Alfred Soraby Skytteférening 101.2 102.5101.2 96.8 97.6 97.5 596.8
16 FALK Adrian Saleby Skytteférening 99.9 99.6 97.7 99.2 98.0102.3 596.7
17 LINDBERG Rasmus Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteférening 96.9 97.8 100.3 102.4 99.1 98.1 594.6
18 OIEN Emil Goteborgs Skyttesportforeni 97.5101.1 99.5 97.8 94.7 99.3 589.9
19 RUTGERSSON Mikael Goteborgs Skyttesportforeni  100.4 96.9 100.1 95.2 93.2 98.3 584.1
20 AHLM Hugo Soéraby Skytteforening 96.4 91.8 95.1 97.7 96.2 95.7 572.9
21 WALLSTROM AxI Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteforen 95.0 96.8 94.8 95.8 95.0 93.9 571.3
22 LARSSON Carl Mariefred-Karnbo Skyttefére  99.2 91.7 93.6 92.6 97.3 96.2 570.6
23 LJUNGBERG Arvid | 16/LV 6 Skytteférening 92.2 92.8 94.6 99.8 94.4 91.2 565.0
24 RUTGERS Lukas Eringsboda/Backaryd Skyttefé 93.9 92.6 96.9 87.9 87.6 94.9 553.8
25 LINDBERG Emil Figeholms Skytteférening 86.0 87.7 96.8 90.8 88.4 90.4 540.1
26 SUNDIN Isak Tyreso Skytteférening 80.3 64.7 82.5 87.1 79.1 88.6 482.3
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Damjunior

NEUMANN SZILAGYI Evelina Sjobo Ungdomsskyttegille

HALLBERG Moa
GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
OLSSON Nora
SUNDSTROM Evelina
SORENSSON Fanny
KARLSSON Maja
GARDESTAM Freja
LINDBERG Leia
KHARLAMOVA Vera
SVENSSON lza

FESSE Noelle
SIOLUND Jennie
TROFAST Hilda

AHLM Josefine
CHRISTENSEN Matilda
FORSBERG Rut

SKOLD Elvira
SVENSSON Wilma
GARDESTAM Tuva
MARTINSSON Elsa
GADD Vera
WADMAN Thea
STALHAMMAR Amanda
SIDERI Christina
NYSTROM Jill
BERGLUND Matilda

Aspo Skytteforening

Bromma-Solna Skytteférening

Gullabo Skytteférening

Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforen

Soéraby Skytteférening

Trollhattans Skarpskyttefor
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteforeni
Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteférening
Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Sjobo Ungdomsskyttegille
Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef
Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef
Botkyrka Skytteforening

Soéraby Skytteférening

Halmstad/Snostorp Skyttefor
Osthammar Skytteférening
Gunnebo Skytteférening

Ingelstad Skytteklubb

Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteforeni
Hammerdal Skytteforening
Trollhattans Skarpskyttefor

K6la Skytteférening

Skabersjo Skytteférening
Anderstorps Skytteforening
Osthammar Skytteférening

Soéraby Skytteférening

103.3104.3103.8 105.3 104.8 102.5
103.6 104.5104.0 103.6 104.5 102.9
104.3101.1 103.8 104.9 104.2 104.4
103.0103.2 102.2 103.0 103.5 102.5
103.4 102.3 101.5 100.7 104.1 104.5
101.5101.7 103.4 103.7 101.3 104.2
103.4102.1 101.6 103.2 102.6 101.9
103.1102.4 101.9 103.6 102.4 101.4
102.6 101.5 100.0 102.8 101.5 101.7
100.6 102.3 100.5 101.6 101.0 102.1
99.6 98.2 99.5102.7104.4 103.4
102.0100.9 102.9 102.5 99.3 98.5
100.5101.2 100.4 100.1 101.8 101.3
102.6 98.6100.2 103.1 99.7 100.0
101.7 99.6 100.6 102.0 100.4 99.3
100.6 102.8 99.4 99.9 100.7 98.4
97.9102.3 101.5 102.8 98.8 98.0
98.6 99.0 104.6 97.8 102.1 98.2
98.2102.6 98.2 99.5101.2 100.1
98.7 98.6 103.2 100.8 97.0 99.4
101.2 101.0 94.5 100.3 99.8 100.7
99.4 99.4 102.9 98.6 98.3 98.3
100.1101.2 96.7 103.1 96.9 98.4
96.2 100.9 99.8 101.9 98.0 98.4
98.2 99.8 96.8 100.0 100.1 99.9
100.8 102.3 101.4 97.7 94.4 97.7
97.0 97.7 98.8 100.0 100.2 98.0

624.0
623.1
622.7
617.4
616.5
615.8
614.8
614.8
610.1
608.1
607.8
606.1
605.3
604.2
603.6
601.8
601.3
600.3
599.8
597.7
597.5
596.9
596.4
595.2
594.8
594.3
591.7



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

WANG Angelina
KUUSINIEMI Anna
GRANHOLM Karolina
JANSSON Cornelia
FRANSSON Sonja
MARTINSSON Alva
BERGVALL Ella
JESSEN Tula
TYFTING Misha

Botkyrka Skytteférening
Hammerdal Skytteférening
Botkyrka Skytteférening
Kola Skytteforening
Tyreso Skytteforening
Hammerdal Skytteférening
Nykopings Skyttegille
Soéraby Skytteférening
Tyreso Skytteférening

93.8101.2 94.3 100.3 97.8 102.0
101.0 96.3 98.6 95.7 100.7 95.5
97.7 99.9 95.8 97.1 97.8 97.9
94.0 98.1 101.2 97.7 91.8 100.5
101.9 97.4 95.4 95.3 95.6 95.8
99.9 96.9 99.1 99.3 93.6 90.6
94.7 88.6 94.6 100.2 96.8 95.5
97.7 93.5 92.7 92.1 94.2 100.0
89.5 82.5 79.7 82.1 81.3 82.3

589.4
587.8
586.2
583.3
581.4
579.4
570.4
570.2
497.4



JSM LAG

Damjunior
1 Bromma-Solna 204.9 203.4 204.3 206.5 205.2 206.5 1230.8 Nytt rekord
GUSTAFSSON Mathilda 104.3 101.1 103.8 104.9 104.2 104.4 622.7
KHARLAMOVA Vera 100.6 102.3 100.5 101.6 101.0 102.1 608.1
2 Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF 201.8 201.0 205.1 204.4 199.4 200.8 1212.5
GARDESTAM Freja 103.1 102.4 101.9 103.6 102.4 101.4 614.8
GARDESTAM Tuva 98.7 98.6 103.2 100.8 97.0 99.4 597.7
3 Osthammar SKF 198.7 204.6 202.9 200.5 193.2 195.7 1195.6
FORSBERG Rut 97.9 102.3 101.5 102.8 98.8 98.0 601.3
NYSTROM Jill 100.8 102.3 101.4 97.7 944 97.7 5943
4 Sorabylagl 198.7 197.3 199.4 202.0 200.6 197.3 1195.3
AHLM Josefine 101.7 99.6 100.6 102.0 100.4 99.3 603.6
BERGLUND Matilda 97.0 97.7 98.8 100.0 100.2 98.0 591.7
5 Botkyrka Skytteférening 196.4 199.8 194.5 203.4 197.5 202.0 1193.6
TROFAST Hilda 102.6 98.6 100.2 103.1 99.7 100.0 604.2
WANG Angelina 93.8 101.2 94.3 100.3 97.8 102.0 589.4
6 Soraby Lag5 199.2 195.2 196.1 195.8 195.5 204.2 1186.0
SORENSSON Fanny 101.5 101.7 103.4 103.7 101.3 104.2 615.8
JESSEN Tula 97.7 935 927 92.1 94.2 100.0 570.2
7 Hammerdal Skf 202.2 197.3 193.1 196.0 200.5 196.2 1185.3
MARTINSSON Elsa 101.2 101.0 94.5 100.3 99.8 100.7 597.5
KUUSINIEMI Anna 101.0 96.3 98.6 95.7 100.7 95.5 587.8
8 Kola Skf 194.1 199.3 197.9 200.8 188.7 198.9 1179.7
WADMAN Thea 100.1 101.2 96.7 103.1 969 98.4 1596.4

JANSSON Cornelia 94.0 98.1 101.2 97.7 91.8 100.5 583.3



Herrjunior

Kavlinge Spk

LOFVANDER Axel
LOFVANDER Oskar

By SKF 2

KALLIN Pontus

KALLIN Rasmus
Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteforening
RANTAKOKKO Axel
LINDBERG Rasmus
Goteborgs Skyttesportforeni
PANTZAR Karl

RUTGERSSON Mikael

Soraby lag 3

LENNARTSON Alfred

AHLM Hugo

204.0
102.7
101.3
203.1
103.8
99.3

198.1
101.2
96.9

201.9
101.5
100.4
197.6
101.2
96.4

203.4 204.4 203.4 206.1 207.0 1228.3
102.1 103.1 101.1 104.2 104.5 617.7
101.3 101.3 102.3 101.9 102.5 610.6
205.4 204.4 207.0 203.2 203.2 1226.3
105.5 103.9 104.2 104.8 1019 624.1
99.9 100.5 102.8 98.4 101.3 602.2
198.3 200.0 202.9 197.9 199.1 1196.3
100.5 99.7 100.5 98.8 101.0 601.7
97.8 100.3 102.4 99.1 98.1 594.6
197.9 200.2 195.1 195.6 199.2 1189.9
101.0 100.1 99.9 102.4 100.9 605.8
96.9 100.1 95.2 93.2 098.3 584.1
194.3 196.3 194.5 193.8 193.2 1169.7
102.5 101.2 96.8 97.6 97.5 596.8
91.8 951 097.7 096.2 0957 5729



SM Finalresultat

Herr

1 WASSMAN Ludwig Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteforen 52.9 50.8 21.0 20.1 20.7 20.0 21.0 20.7 20.9 248.1
2 KALLIN Pontus By Skyttefdrening 51.1 51.2 20.9 20.7 20.5 21.0 20.1 21.1 19.6 246.2
3 SAHLIN Erik | 16/LV 6 Skytteférening 51.0 50.7 21.0 20.1 20.4 20.0 20.9 21.1 0.0 225.2
4 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor Christianstads Skyttesallska 50.7 50.2 21.1 20.5 20.5 20.8 20.0 0.0 0.0 203.8
5 SODERLUND Emanuel Aleholms Skytteférening 49.9 50.8 20.2 20.2 20.9 209 0.0 0.0 0.0 182.9
6 LOFVANDER Axel Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb 49.5 50.7 21.1 19.8 19.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 160.5
7 GRYDEN William Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteférening  48.0 50.5 21.1 20.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 139.7
8 OLSSON Karl Bromma-Solna Skytteférening 48.0 51.5 20.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 119.5
Dam

1 KARLSSON Amanda Gullabo Skytteférening 51.7 52.8 20.2 20.5 20.2 20.3 21.1 20.1 21.4 248.3
2 HALLBERG Moa Asp0 Skytteforening 51.8 52.0 21.4 20.2 21.3 19.8 19.7 20.8 20.7 247.7
3 OLSSON Nora Gullabo Skytteférening 51.2 52.7 21.1 20.3 21.3 20.9 19.4 195 0.0 2264
4 BENSON Anna | 16/LV 6 Skytteférening 52.0 51.0 21.1 20.0 20.5 20.2 21.3 0.0 0.0 206.1
5 GORANSSON Hannah Aleholms Skytteférening 51.4 50.1 20.2 21.4 21.2 20.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 184.6
6 SJOGREN Julia Almhults Skytteférening 51.8 50.9 21.2 19.4 204 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 163.7
7 SPENNARE-OLSSON Victoria  Kola Skytteforening 50.7 51.0 20.1 20.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 141.8
8 NEUMANN SZILAGYI Evelina  Sjobo Ungdomsskyttegille 50.7 50.8 19.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 121.2



SM Grundomgangar

Herr

SAHLIN Erik

KALLIN Pontus
OLSSON Karl
SODERLUND Emanuel
LOFVANDER Axel
WASSMAN Ludwig
KLEMMEDSSON Viktor
GRYDEN William
SALOMONSSON Anton
HENRICSSON Anders
CHRISTENSSON Andreas
JOHANSSON Elias
WASSMAN Oscar
FRIMAN André
KUYLSER Jacob
LOFVANDER Oskar
SIOSTROM Mathias
MOHLIN Truls
PANTZAR Karl
JOHANSSON Jonathan
BERGMAN Carl
DANIELSSON Casper
KARLSSON Jimmy
WASSMAN Ragnar
LINDMARK Niklas
ALA-KULJU Emil
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| 16/LV 6 Skytteférening

By Skytteférening
Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Aleholms Skytteférening
Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb
Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteforen
Christianstads Skyttesallska
Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteférening
Ossjo Skytteférening
Linkopings Skytteférening
Vellinge Skytteklubb
Anderstorps Skytteférening
Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteforen
Vellinge Skytteklubb
Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb
Vimmerby Skytteférening
Visby Skyttegille

Goteborgs Skyttesportforeni
Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb
Eda Skyttegille

Faltjdgarnas Skytteférenin
Gunnebo Skytteférening
Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteforen
By Skytteférening

Nykopings Skyttegille

105.3 104.2 105.6 105.8 103.9 104.8
102.8 105.0 102.9 105.6 105.4 103.8
104.4 103.9 102.5 103.5 105.2 104.6
103.8 103.8 103.1 104.2 103.9 104.2
104.5 101.5104.0 104.0 103.7 104.2
103.7 103.7 102.8 104.6 103.8 102.2
103.5102.6 102.7 102.4 103.3 103.8
104.0103.7 101.4 104.2 101.0 103.5
101.9 104.6 102.5 103.3 103.7 101.6
102.1 103.6 102.5 102.2 103.4 103.6
102.5102.1 103.9102.8 103.8 101.6
102.0103.9103.9101.3103.4102.1
104.7 103.4 103.2 102.2 101.7 101.3
102.0 102.9 102.4 103.0101.1 102.5
100.0 102.9 103.6 102.5101.4 102.4
100.6 100.1 102.6 103.1102.9101.4
99.8 101.8 100.5 103.9 101.6 102.8
101.9 102.0 103.2 101.1 98.4 100.7
104.4 97.7 99.3 100.0 102.7 101.2
97.2101.8 102.5 98.2 102.7 101.8
99.3101.7 97.4 103.2 100.5 102.0
100.3 102.8 99.1102.4 97.0102.4
99.9100.1 101.9 97.1103.1 100.9
97.1100.5 101.3 98.1100.5104.3
98.9 98.7 103.2 98.2102.3 100.4
101.3 98.9101.3101.6 99.6 98.7

629.6
625.5
624.1
623.0
621.9
620.8
618.3
617.8
617.6
617.4
616.7
616.6
616.5
613.9
612.8
610.7
610.4
607.3
605.3
604.2
604.1
604.0
603.0
601.8
601.7
601.4



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

O O NOOUVILEA, WNPR

I =
N = O

KLING Oskar
GARDESTAM Mathias
RANTAKOKKO Axel
BUCHER Anders
LINDBERG Rasmus
LUNDELL Mikael
CHRISTENSEN Andreas
LOFVANDER Fredrik
ANDERSSON Rune
PERSSON Hakan
LENNARTSON Alfred
KALLIN Rasmus
AHLM Hugo
LENNARTSON Fredrik
RINALDO Pontus

Dam

KARLSSON Amanda
BENSON Anna
OLSSON Nora

NEUMANN SZILAGYI Evelina

SJOGREN Julia
HALLBERG Moa

SPENNARE-OLSSON Victoria

GORANSSON Hannah
OLIVARES Ninosca
BJARE Lovisa
GORANSON Amanda
SUNDSTROM Evelina

Tvaakers Skyttegille
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteforeni
Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteférening
Skabersjo Skytteforening
Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteférening
Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteférening
Halmstad/Snostorp Skyttefor
Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb
Gunnebo Skytteférening
Bjorksta Ungdomsskytteféren
Soéraby Skytteférening

By Skytteférening

Soéraby Skytteférening
Soéraby Skytteférening
Goteborgs Skyttesportforeni

Gullabo Skytteforening

| 16/LV 6 Skytteforening
Gullabo Skytteforening
Sjobo Ungdomsskyttegille
Almhults Skytteférening
Aspo Skytteférening

K6la Skytteférening
Aleholms Skytteforening
Botkyrka Skytteforening
Botkyrka Skytteforening
Sédermalms o Liljeholmens SS
Skoga-Eksharads Skytteforen

100.6 99.3101.1 97.7 98.4102.0
101.4101.4 98.3 98.7 101.7 97.2
96.9 100.0 97.7 102.3 100.3
97.7 99.5100.8 99.7 98.7

99.0 101.5 100.2 100.2 96.0

98.6
97.4
95.1
98.6
97.1
99.9
98.7
96.0
95.9
99.0
91.6
93.5
92.8

104.0 104.6 106.6 105.2 105.0 103.5
103.7 104.6 105.9 103.2 105.0 104.2
105.7 103.9 104.2 104.0 104.6 104.0
104.6 104.8 105.8 104.5 103.5 103.2
104.0104.8 103.9 103.5103.2 105.0
104.1104.3 102.3 103.8 103.6 106.0
105.2 102.7 103.9 104.5 103.2 104.0
103.9105.5104.8 104.4 102.6 102.2
101.9103.8 103.8 104.7 103.0 106.1
102.6 104.1 103.8 102.8 104.2 105.3
102.6 103.1 104.5 104.3 104.3 103.1
103.7 103.9 103.5 103.1 102.1 103.5

96.9
95.7
99.8
96.8
97.0
96.8
93.8
97.6
95.5
98.3

99.6
95.9
96.2
99.9
96.9
94.2
95.4
91.1
91.7
89.5

99.3

97.9 99.0

97.6 101.4 100.5

97.8
96.2
94.9
96.3
94.5
98.7
96.9
93.2

99.7 94.6
93.8101.1
96.6 95.4
97.9 94.6
96.7 95.9
97.0 97.8
98.5 90.9
98.6 93.9

599.1
598.7
595.8
593.8
592.0
591.3
588.2
588.0
586.5
576.8
575.7
575.3
573.8
567.0
566.3

628.9
626.6
626.4
626.4
624.4
624.1
623.5
623.4
623.3
622.8
621.9
619.8



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

NILSSON Moa

STEHN Mimmi
ANDERSSON Johanna
NILSSON Rebecka
SVENSSON lza
MIEBACH Sara
KARLSSON Maja
LOVSKOG Melinda
GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
GARDESTAM Freja
FESSE Noelle

AKESSON Emma
MARTINSSON Elsa
FORSBERG Rut
JOHANSSON Julia
ROSBERG Sofia
LINDMARK Moa
LINDBERG Leia
JOHANSSON Emelie
AHLM Josefine
SIOLUND Jennie
KHARLAMOVA Vera
JOHANSSON AnnChristin
GADD Vera

NYSTROM Jill
BERGLUND Matilda
GADD Hanna
GARDESTAM Tuva
STALHAMMAR Amanda

| 16/LV 6 Skytteforening
Halmstad/Snostorp Skyttefor
Dalstorps Skytteforening
Ullareds Sportskytteklubb
Sjobo Ungdomsskyttegille

| 16/LV 6 Skytteforening
Trollhattans Skarpskyttefor

| 16/LV 6 Skytteforening
Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteforeni
Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef
Linkopings Skytteférening
Hammerdal Skytteférening
Osthammar Skytteférening
Hallnas Skytteforening
Botkyrka Skytteforening
Linkdpings Skyttefoérening
Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteférening
Vellinge Skytteklubb

Soéraby Skytteférening

Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef
Bromma-Solna Skytteférening
Anderstorps Skytteforening
Trollhattans Skarpskyttefor
Osthammar Skytteférening
Soéraby Skytteforening
Trollhattans Skarpskyttefor
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteforeni
Skabersjo Skytteférening

100.8 104.3 103.4 104.0 102.5 104.6
101.6 101.9 104.8 103.9 104.7 101.9
102.1 102.3 103.3 104.7 103.5 102.5
103.5102.3104.0 102.7 103.4 102.1
101.5101.6 103.8 104.0101.8 104.1
102.3 103.6 102.9 103.6 101.9 102.4
101.2 102.1 102.9 103.5101.6 105.3
102.4101.8 104.9102.4 102.9102.1
102.0 104.7 102.6 104.0 100.9 102.2
103.6 101.1 102.6 103.4 102.3 103.3
102.7 104.5 103.1 100.7 101.8 102.3
104.1103.4 101.1 101.5102.7 102.1
100.6 102.6 102.9 100.4 103.2 102.2
101.7 101.3 100.6 103.5 102.7 101.9
103.6 102.8 100.8 102.3 101.0 100.5
102.6 99.9100.8 103.2 101.6 102.3
101.8 99.7 101.4 102.7 101.3 100.3
99.8 101.6 99.9100.5 102.7 102.0
98.5101.1103.3102.0102.2 994
102.4101.6 99.0 98.1 102.6 102.3
101.2 100.0 101.4 100.0 100.4 100.5
99.5100.4 100.7 102.0 101.0 99.2
96.9 100.9 101.2 99.6 102.7 100.5
97.9 100.4 103.0 97.9 101.0 99.6
101.1101.9 99.9 98.6 99.1 98.6
100.5 99.8 98.4 100.6 98.6 98.8
99.4 98.5 98.1 100.1 100.6 99.6
102.7 99.6 99.4 101.1 95.2 97.4
101.8 96.4 95.8 99.6 101.6 99.1

619.6
618.8
618.4
618.0
616.8
616.7
616.6
616.5
616.4
616.3
615.1
614.9
611.9
611.7
611.0
610.4
607.2
606.5
606.5
606.0
603.5
602.8
601.8
599.8
599.2
596.7
596.3
595.4
594.3



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

RAMSING Lolo
FRANSSON Sonja
WADMAN Thea
MARTINSSON Alva
KUUSINIEMI Anna
GRYDEN Camilla
EHIGIATOR Patience
SVENSSON Sandra
TYFTING Misha

Goteborgs Skyttesportforeni
Tyreso Skytteforening

Kola Skytteforening
Hammerdal Skytteférening
Hammerdal Skytteférening
Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteférening
Botkyrka Skytteférening
Goteborgs Skyttesportforeni
Tyreso Skytteférening

100.0 97.9 99.3 97.2101.3 98.6

99.3
97.0
99.1
99.7
98.1
96.3
90.7
85.8

97.8 98.5 97.7 96.3 98.8
96.8 96.5 98.5 98.7 97.0
94.0100.4 95.9 94.0 96.1
97.8 88.5 97.7 99.8 95.9
92.3 97.0 92.2 96.8 95.7
93.9 97.9 97.5 95.5 90.0
92.5 96.9 92.1 91.6 93.2
87.2 89.6 77.3 76.5 75.1

594.3
588.4
584.5
579.5
579.4
572.1
571.1
557.0
491.5



LAG

Dam
1 Gullabo SKF 209.7 208.5 210.8 209.2 209.6 207.5 1255.3 Nytt rekord
KARLSSON Amanda 104.0 104.6 106.6 105.2 105.0 103.5 628.9
OLSSON Nora 105.7 103.9 104.2 104.0 104.6 104.0 626.4
2 Botkyrka Skytteférening 1 204.5 207.9 207.6 207.5 207.2 211.4 1246.1
OLIVARES Ninosca 101.9 103.8 103.8 104.7 103.0 106.1 623.3
BJARE Lovisa 102.6 104.1 103.8 102.8 104.2 105.3 622.8
3 116/LV6Lag?2 206.0 208.2 208.8 206.8 206.9 206.6 1243.3
BENSON Anna 103.7 104.6 105.9 103.2 105.0 104.2 626.6
MIEBACH Sara 102.3 103.6 102.9 103.6 101.9 102.4 616.7
4 116/LV6Lag1l 203.2 206.1 208.3 206.4 205.4 206.7 1236.1
NILSSON Moa 100.8 104.3 103.4 104.0 102.5 104.6 619.6
LOVSKOG Melinda 102.4 101.8 104.9 102.4 102.9 102.1 616.5
5 Linkans brudar 205.9 203.1 202.5 204.2 204.0 202.4 1222.1
AKESSON Emma 104.1 103.4 101.1 101.5 102.7 102.1 614.9
LINDMARK Moa 101.8 99.7 101.4 102.7 101.3 100.3 607.2
6 Bromma-Solna 201.5 205.1 203.3 206.0 201.9 201.4 1219.2
GUSTAFSSON Mathilda 102.0 104.7 102.6 104.0 100.9 102.2 616.4
KHARLAMOVA Vera 99.5 100.4 100.7 102.0 101.0 99.2 602.8
7 Soraby Lag 2 202.9 201.4 197.4 198.7 201.2 201.1 1202.7
AHLM Josefine 102.4 101.6 99.0 98.1 102.6 102.3 606.0
BERGLUND Matilda 100.5 99.8 98.4 100.6 98.6 98.8 596.7
8 Hammerdal Skf 200.3 200.4 191.4 198.1 203.0 198.1 1191.3
MARTINSSON Elsa 100.6 102.6 102.9 100.4 103.2 102.2 611.9

KUUSINIEMI Anna 99.7 978 885 97.7 99.8 959 5794



Botkyrka Skytteférening 2

ROSBERG Sofia
EHIGIATOR Patience

Herr

Bjorksta USKF
WASSMAN Ludwig
WASSMAN Oscar
Bromma-Solna
OLSSON Karl
KUYLSER Jacob
Kavlinge Spk
LOFVANDER Axel
LOFVANDER Oskar
Vellinge SK
CHRISTENSSON Andreas
FRIMAN André

By SKF

KALLIN Pontus
LINDMARK Niklas
Rasbo-Vaksala SKF
GRYDEN William
LUNDELL Mikael
Soraby Lag 4
LENNARTSON Alfred
AHLM Hugo

198.9
102.6
96.3

208.4
103.7
104.7
204.4
104.4
100.0
205.1
104.5
100.6
204.5
102.5
102.0
201.7
102.8
98.9

202.6
104.0
98.6

187.5
95.9

91.6

193.8 198.7
99.9 100.8
93.9 979

207.1 206.0
103.7 102.8
103.4 103.2
206.8 206.1
103.9 102.5
102.9 103.6
201.6 206.6
101.5 104.0
100.1 102.6
205.0 206.3
102.1 103.9
102.9 102.4
203.7 206.1
105.0 102.9
98.7 103.2
200.6 201.0
103.7 101.4
96.9 99.6
194.4 185.3
96.8 94.2
97.6 91.1

200.7 197.1 192.3 1181.5
103.2 101.6 102.3 610.4
97.5 955 90.0 5711

206.8 205.5 203.5 1237.3
104.6 103.8 102.2 620.8
102.2 101.7 101.3 616.5
206.0 206.6 207.0 1236.9
103.5 105.2 104.6 624.1
102.5 101.4 102.4 612.8
207.1 206.6 205.6 1232.6
104.0 103.7 104.2 621.9
103.1 102.9 101.4 610.7
205.8 204.9 204.1 1230.6
102.8 103.8 101.6 616.7
103.0 101.1 102.5 613.9
203.8 207.7 204.2 1227.2
105.6 105.4 103.8 625.5
98.2 102.3 100.4 601.7
203.5 198.9 202.5 1209.1
104.2 101.0 103.5 617.8
99.3 979 99.0 5913
195.0 194.9 192.4 1149.5
96.3 979 946 5757
98.7 97.0 978 573.8



